
SHRI V. NALLAS ENAPATTIY
MEMBER O)

ATTENDENCE.CUM.ORDER SHEE"T OF THE HEARING OF MUMBAI BENCH OF THE
NATIONAL COMPANY t"AW TRIBUNAL ON 07.12.2017

NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL
MUMBA] BENCH. MUMBAI

C.S.P. No. 939 /(MAHI/2Ot7

CORAM Present:

NAME OF THE PARIIES: Asawari Investment & Finance Pvt. Ltd

SECTION OF THE COMPANIES ACT: 391 to 394 of the Companies Act 1956
and 230 to 232 ol the Companies Act, 2013.
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csp Nd. 915/230-23zNCLT/MBMA}V2017
CSP No. 917230-23ZNCLT/MBMAtV2017
CSP No. 918/230-23ZNCLT/MB/MA[V20r7
CSP No. 919/230-23ZNCLT/MB/MA[U2ou
CSP No. 920/230-23ZNCLT/MB/MAH/2o17
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CSP No. 922230-232lNCLT/MB,MAtV2017
CSP No. 92,U230-232NCLT,rlvlB,MArV2017

CSP No. 92sl230-23rNCLT/MB/MAW2017
CSP No. 9261230-23TNCLT/IVIB/MAH/2017
CSP No. 927I230-23ZNCLTMBMAIU20U
CSP No. 928/230-23ZNCLTMBMA}V2o17
CSP No. 929|230-23ZNCLT[VIB/MArU2017
CSP No. 930/230-23ZNCLTMBMArU20u
CSP No. 931/230-23ZNCLTMBMAr,2017
CSP No. 935/230-23ZNCLT/MBMATV2o17
CSP No. 937230-23TNCLTMB/MArV20U
CSP No. 938/230-23rNCLT/MB/MArV2ou
CSP No. 939/230-23Z/NCLT/MB/MA[V2017
CSP No. 940/230-232/NCLT/MB/MAH/2017
CSP No. 941/230-23rNCLTiMBMAW2017
CSP No. 94,230-23ZNCLT[VIBMA]V20y
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aPil' :,
V. NALLASENAPATHY
Member (Technical)
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B.S.V. PRAKASH KUMAR
Member (Judicial)

SHRI B.S.V. PRAKASH KUMAR
MEMBER (J)

At request of the Petitioner's Counsel list this matter on 03.01.2018.


